Mountain Valley Cluster 2
San Bernardino

Race 2 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
10/18/2023 - 4:15pm

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 ) Jurupa Valley (SS) 47 219:31 2755 919 5114 3-10-11-12-19-20-28 3-8-9-10-17-18-25
2 7 Miller (A.B.) (SS) 54 218119 2740 914 10:32 1-2-16-17-25-34 1-2-14-15-22-30
3 E Indian Springs (SS) 63 22642 2921 947 6:37 6-8-14-18-26-27 5-7-12-16-23-24
4 Rubidoux (SS) 83 2:35:03  31:01 10:21 10:47 5-13-21-22-33-35 4-11-19-20-29-31
5 » San Bernardino (SS) 93 2:39:37 3156 10:39 914 7-15-23-30-31-32 6-13-21-26-27-28
DNP % Pacific (SS) 2:01:08 30:17 10:06 4-9-24-29 4 Runners
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Olivia Alvarez
Jessica Ordunez
Denise Munoz
Dianet Ramos
Briseis Villa
Haidy Torres
Sophia Williams
Amira Ambrossi
Esmeralda Chavez
Lucia Flores
Samantha Valle
Tiffany Changlee
Cynthia Aguirre
Jennifer Ortega
Jessica Flores
Melissa Padilla
Emily Ramos
Sveva Ambrossi
Isabel Correa
Juliana Aguilar Lara
Leslie Ruiz
Stephanie Albarran
Cali Suarez
Rachel Gonzalez
Amber Minjarez
Daniela Chipres
Briannah Garcia
Destiny Pizano
Judy Robles
Monica Soto
Alena Wilson

Mia Martinez
Emily Castellanos
Erica Odette
Fernanda Limon
Lilliana Gonzalez
Estrella Ortega
Kayla Gonzalez
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Race 2 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
10/18/2023 - 4:15pm

Individual

Team
Miller (A.B.) (SS)
Miller (A.B.) (SS)
Jurupa Valley (SS)
Pacific (SS)
Rubidoux (SS)
Indian Springs (SS)
San Bernardino (SS)
Indian Springs (SS)
Pacific (SS)
Jurupa Valley (SS)
Jurupa Valley (SS)
Jurupa Valley (SS)
Rubidoux (SS)
Indian Springs (SS)
San Bernardino (SS)
Miller (A.B.) (SS)
Miller (A.B.) (SS)
Indian Springs (SS)
Jurupa Valley (SS)
Jurupa Valley (SS)
Rubidoux (SS)
Rubidoux (SS)
San Bernardino (SS)
Pacific (SS)
Miller (A.B.) (SS)
Indian Springs (SS)
Indian Springs (SS)
Jurupa Valley (SS)
Pacific (SS)
San Bernardino (SS)
San Bernardino (SS)
San Bernardino (SS)
Rubidoux (SS)
Miller (A.B.) (SS)
Rubidoux (SS)
Jurupa Valley (SS)
Jurupa Valley (SS)
Jurupa Valley (SS)

Time
22:34.5
23:13.9
24:44.3
26:03.3
26:44.0
26:46.0
26:49.5
27:21.1
27:42.8
28:07.6
28:09.0
28:31.8
29:12.5
29:22.2
29:25.3
29:38.8
29:45.8
29:48.9
29:57 .4
30:14.3
30:25.1
31:09.7
32:05.0
32:14.5
33:05.7
33:23.0
33:25.7
34:19.1
35:07.3
35:13.5
36:03.1
36:16.0
37:30.9
41:08.0
41:46.2
46:34.8
47:02.3
47:30.9
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Race 2 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
10/18/2023 - 4:15pm

Team Results - JV

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order

Scoring Order
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Jurupa Valley (SS)

2:55:28  43:52 14:38 1-2-3-4

4 Runners
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Race 2 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
10/18/2023 - 4:15pm

Individual Results - JV

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Destiny Pizano 12 Jurupa Valley (SS) 34:19.1
(28)
2 Lilliana Gonzalez 12 Jurupa Valley (SS) 46:34.8
(36)
3 Estrella Ortega 12 Jurupa Valley (SS) 47:02.3
(37)
4 Kayla Gonzalez 11 Jurupa Valley (SS) 47:30.9
(38)
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Race 2 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
10/18/2023 - 4:15pm

Team Results - Varsity

Team  Runner

Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 (SN Jurupa Valley (SS) 47 21931 2755 919 5:14 3-10-11-12-19-20 3-8-9-10-17-18
2 Miller (A.B.) (SS) 54 21819 2740 914 10:32 1-2-16-17-25-33 1-2-14-15-22-29
3 E Indian Springs (SS) 63 22642 2921 947 6:37 6-8-14-18-26-27 5-7-12-16-23-24
4 Rubidoux (SS) 82 2:35:03  31:01 10:21 10:47 5-13-21-22-32-34 4-11-19-20-28-30

» San Bernardino (SS) 91 2:39:37  31:56  10:39 9:14 7-15-23-29-30-31 6-13-21-25-26-27

DNP % Pacific (SS) 2:.01:08 30:17 10:06 4-9-24-28 4 Runners
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Race 2 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
10/18/2023 - 4:15pm

Individual Results - Varsity

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Olivia Alvarez 10  Miller (AB.)(SS) 22:345 1 23 Cali Suarez 12 San Bernardino (SS) 32:05.0 21
(1) (23)
2 Jessica Ordunez 11 Miller (A.B.) (SS) 23:13.9 2 24 Rachel Gonzalez 1" Pacific (SS) 32:14.5
(2) (24)
3 Denise Munoz 10  Jurupa Valley (SS) 24:443 3 25 Amber Minjarez 12 Miller (A.B.)(SS) 33.05.7 22
3) (25)
4 Dianet Ramos 1 Pacific (SS) 26:03.3 26 Daniela Chipres 10 Indian Springs (SS) 33:23.0 23
(4) (26)
5 Briseis Villa 11 Rubidoux (SS)  26:440 4 27 Briannah Garcia 10 Indian Springs (SS) 33:25.7 24
(5) (27)
6 Haidy Torres 12 Indian Springs (SS) 26:46.0 5 28 Judy Robles 1" Pacific (SS) 35:.07.3
(6) (29)
7 Sophia Williams 9 SanBerardino (SS) 26:49.5 6 29 Monica Soto 11 San Bernardino (SS) 35:13.5 25
(7) (30)
8 Amira Ambrossi 12 Indian Springs (SS) 27:21.1 7 30 Alena Wilson 11 San Bernardino (SS) 36:03.1 26
(8) (31)
9 Esmeralda Chavez 12 Pacific (SS) 27:42.8 31 Mia Martinez 11 San Bernardino (SS) 36:16.0 27
©) (32)
10 Lucia Flores 11 Jurupa Valley (SS) 28:07.6 8 32 Emily Castellanos 12 Rubidoux (SS)  37:309 28
(10) (33)
11 Samantha Valle 10  Jurupa Valley (SS) 28:090 9 33 Erica Odette 11 Miller (A.B.)(SS) 41:08.0 29
(11) (34)
12 Tiffany Changlee 10  Jurupa Valley (SS) 28:31.8 10 34 Fernanda Limon 9 Rubidoux (SS)  41:46.2 30
(12) (35)
13 Cynthia Aguirre 1 Rubidoux (SS)  29:125 11
(13)
14 Jennifer Ortega 10 Indian Springs (SS) 29:22.2 12
(14)
15 Jessica Flores 11 San Bernardino (SS) 29:25.3 13
(15)
16 Melissa Padilla 12 Miller (A.B.)(SS) 29:388 14
(16)
17 Emily Ramos 9  Miller (A.B.)(SS) 29:458 15
(17)
18 Sveva Ambrossi 8 Indian Springs (SS) 29489 16
(18)
19 Isabel Correa 11 Jurupa Valley (SS) 29:574 17
(19)
20 Juliana Aguilar Lara 11 Jurupa Valley (SS) 30:14.3 18
(20)
21 Leslie Ruiz 11 Rubidoux (SS) ~ 30:25.1 19
(21)
22 Stephanie Albarran 12 Rubidoux (SS)  31:09.7 20
(22)
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